
MOTORCYCLE



AX1P AX1RP ZD16RP

ZD22RBP ZD24RDP
PT077 TP591

XPT064 XPT036 PT061

XPT045 PT081
ZD23RBP ZD24RT5

ZA10P ZD9

ZD16RP

PT021 MB002

PT061

8001-9554 8001-9554

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

Use for
TP563

ZD23RT5

2001-3554
8001-9554

ZD16RP
PT061

ZD14RP
XPT018

5001-6475 8001-9554
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APRILLA

ATALA AXA BETA

APRILLA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD22RBP ZD28RFP BW7BP
XPT045 XPT139 XPT052

ZD16RP CG2RP KW14P
PT061 XPT112 XPT125

CBR1

CBR2P ZD24RDP ZD9ZD7

C348

PT060 PT081 MB002MB001

8001-9554

876-955

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

SR61N
MB003

...0
AA... 1-2-3-4-5
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BMWBETA

CAGIVA COBRA

COBRA DERBI DUCATI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



GE6R ZA10P
XC166 PT021

KW17T5 ZD7 ZD9
TP589 MB001 MB002

ZA10P GE6R ZD17RAP ZD24RDP
PT021 XC166 PT079 PT081

2001-3554
8001-9554

2001-3554
8001-9554 ....8001-9554

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

ZD14RP
XPT018

5001-6475

KW14P
XPT125

ZD14RP
XPT018

5001-6475

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated554 

M
O

TO
R

C
Y

C
LE

KEY 
MACHINES

KEY 
BOARDS

COINING

NOVELTY

HOUSEHOLD

WINDOW

MORTICE

CAR 
& TRUCK

OTHER 
VEHICLE

INDUSTRIAL

KEY CUTTING
ACCESSORIES

MOTORCYCLE

© Davenport Burgess  2021 All Rights Reserved

DUCATI

DUCATI GILERA

GILERA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD6 X93 X94 X95
XC231 MB004 MB005 MB006

X96 X97 X98 X100
MB007 MB008 MB009 MB010

X101 HYD5HYD3 X127
MB011 XC086XC085 MB015

555
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GILERA HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



HYD1 HY6R HY8R HY11R
XC084 XC021 XC143 XC193

HY4R HY9 ZD2 HB1R

HD10 HD11 HD12 HD13

XC169 XC180 XC258 XC283

MB016 MB017 MB018 MB019

T9...
2-67-8-9
3-4-5-6

T1...
2-67-8-9
3-4-5-6

T4...
2-67-8-9
3-4-5-6

T8...
2-67-8-9
3-4-5-6

. . . 
43-118
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HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON HEBIE

HONDA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



HD14 HD15 HD42
MB020 MB021 MB034

H...0-3-6-9

H...0-3-6-9

H...0-3-6-9 H...0-3-6-9

...2-3-4-5

HD17
MB022

HD18 HD29 HD30 HD31
MB023 MB027 MB028 MB029

HD32 HD36 HD37 HD50
MB030 MB032 MB033 MB038

T6...
2-67-8-9
3-4-5-6

T7...
2-67-8-9
3-4-5-6
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HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



HD57 HON31 HON31R HON31RCP
MB041 MB051 MB050 XPT059

A...00-99
B...00-99

A...00-99
B...00-99

HON31CP HD59 HD61 HD65
XPT143 MB042 MB043 MB044

HD66 HD67 HD68 67LB
MB045 MB046 MB047 MB048

T3...2-6-7-8-9/3-4-5-6

Head
may
vary
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HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



67LC HON23 HON36 HON41P
MB049 XC183 XC145 PT071

HON42 HON42AP HON49 HON63FP
MB094 PT072 XC187 XPT043

HON64BP HON64RBP VO9BP
XPT046 XPT070 XPT024

ZD24RDP
PT081

A00-A99
A/B.........
1-2-3-4

Use for
XC095
S67K
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HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



HON29 HON20 HON64RBP HON37RP
XC212 XC270 XPT070 XPT099

HON68P HON68RBP HU11 ZD16RP
XPT101 XPT144 XC213 PT061

YH34P YH34RP ZD23RCP KW1R
XPT010 PT073 PT078 XC276

....3000 ....7000

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated560 
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HONDA

HONDA HUF ITALJET

ITALJET KAWASAKI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



KA2 KA6 KA7 KA11
MB052 MB053 MB054 MB058

KA15 KW2 KW3 KW4
MB059 XC028 XC030 XC031

....801-845

....
401-450
901-925

....
401-450
901-925

A...
G...
N...
02-34

KW4R KW5 KW6 KW7
XC150 XC253 XC214 MB055

A...
G...
N...
01-35

Z.. 5000-6000
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KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



KW8 KW8R KW11 KW12
MB056 MB057 XC026 MB060

Z...5000-6000

....751-795
PLC...401-6000

B....
1-2-3-4

B... 1-2-3-4
H... 1-2-3-4

B... 1-2-3-4
H... 1-2-3-4 B... 8000-9000

A...
G...
H...
1-2-3-4

MIT2P KW14AP KW12P KW15BP
XPT027 XPT005 XPT056 PT062

SZ14RAP KW10 KW14P KW12BP
PT069 XC225 XPT125 XPT145

6001-7000
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KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



TK41P ZD24RDP GE33 GE6R
XPT154 PT081 XC106 XC166

.....
1-1095

KYM1P KYM1RP KYM2P
XPT097 XPT127 XPT146

KYM2RP
XPT147

HON31CP LA1 SK10 SR61N
XPT143 XC232 MB062 MB003

.....101-499
     751-795

...0
AA... 1-2-3-4-5
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KIA KTM

KYMCO

KYMCO LAMBRETTA LAVERDA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD7 ZD9 ZD16RP

ZD16RP ZD24RDP ZD24RT5

ZD23RCP
MB001 MB002 PT061

PT061 PT081 TP591

PT078

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710 8001-9554

8001-9554

...0
AA... 1-2-3-4-5

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

ZD24RT5
TP591

MOS1 SR61N ZD9 ZD24RDP
XC189 MB003 MB002 PT081

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated564 
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LAVERDA MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI MBK

MOSKVITCH MOTO GUZZI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD16RP EJR KW8R
PT061 C351 MB057

8001-9554 8001-9554 B... 1-2-3-4
001-099
876-955

FS
C024

ZD24RDP NE74P NE74T5 PGO1
PT081 PT083 TP577 XC188

ZD7
MB001

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

ZD9 ZA10P ZD14RP
MB002 PT021 XPT018

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

2001-3554
8001-9554 ....5001-6475

UNI16R
XC115
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MZ NORTON

PEUGEOT PGO

PIAGGIO VESPA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD17RAP GT15RP GT15RDP GT15RDT5
PT079 XPT148 XPT149 TP590

....8001-9554

8001-9554

8001-9999
A....
9000-9999

..A/Z.........A/Z.....
....A/Z............A/Z...

3-5-7-L

ZD16RP ASS96 GE5R GE9 SNE34
PT061 XC126 XC079 XC133

SZ1 SZ1R
XC249 XC250

8001-9554

ZD16RP
PT061

8001-9554

ZD16RP
PT061

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated566 
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PIAGGIO VESPA

PIAGGIO VESPA PUCH

RIZZATO SUZUKI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



SZ5P SZ10R SZ10RP SZ14RAP
XPT011 MB065 XPT023 PT069

....
101-499
751-795

SZ3R SK5 SK10 SZ7
XC275 MB061 MB062 MB064

8001-9554

16501-17704

6001-7000 6001-7000
.....

6001-7000

...101-499
   751-795

.....
101-499

.....
751-795

A... 001-133

...101-499
   751-795
   A00-A99

Use for
XC274

SZ3

... 4

SZ8R SZ9 SK11 SZ4R
C315 XC050 MB063 XC138
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SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD24RDP YH30BP YH30RBP YH29P
PT081 XPT152 XPT016 XPT150

YH29RP ZD24RDP VE1

YH6

XPT151 PT081 XC259

XC159

....
228-234

.....
3801-3850
4251-4300
4851-4900

YH7R YH14 YH11
XC190 XC118 XC251
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SUZUKI

SUZUKI TRIUMPH VESPA

YAMAHA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



YH21 YH21R YH22
MB067 MB068 MB069

3201-3250
3451-3500
4401-4450

3101-3150
3351-3400
4301-4350

3251-3300
3851-3900
4451-4500

3251-3300
3851-3900
4451-4500

3801-3850
4251-4300
4851-4900

3701-3750
4151-4200
4751-4800

3401-3450
4051-4100
4651-4700

3301-3350
3951-4000
4551-4600

3651-3700
4201-4250
4801-4850

3551-3600
4101-4150
4701-4750

3601-3650
4001-3050
4601-4650

YH22R YH23 YH23R YH24
MB070 MB071 MB072 MB073

YH24R YH25 YH25R YH26
MB074 MB075 MB076 MB077

2611-2625

YH19
MB066

569
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YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



YH26R NE44 YH27 YH28
MB078 XC246 MB079 MB080

3601-3650
4001-3050
4601-4650

3301-3350
3951-4000
4551-4600

A...201-206
B....201-206

A...101-106
B....101-106

3101-3250
3751-3850
4551-4400

1751-11775

1751-11775

2651-2675

YH28BP YH29 YH30 YH32
XPT091 MB081 MB082 MB085

YH30BP YH30RBP YH39 YH40
XPT152 XPT016 MB086 MB087

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated570 
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YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



YH31R YH34P YH34RP YH35RBP
MB084 XPT010 PT073 PT063

7001-8000 ....3000 ....7000 A....7000-8000

1-2-3-4
32010-79897 B....

1-2-3-4
32010-79897 F....

1-2-3-4
32010-79897 E....

1-2-3-4
32010-79897 A....

1-2-3-4
32010-79897 D....

1-2-3-4
32010-79897 C....

YMH19 YMH19S YMH20 YMH20S
MB088 MB089 MB090 MB091

YMH21 YMH21S ZD24RDPYM29R
MB092 MB093 PT081XC256

571
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YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



ZD24RT5 YH1 YH3R YH16R
TP591 XC208 XC220 XC221

YH17 YH17R YH13 YH28RP
XC222 XC223 XC288 XPT123

ZD18 ZD7
XC144 MB001

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710

ZD9 ZD11
MB002 XC205

0001-1625
9001-9500
E001-710
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YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.



YW1P ZD2 ZD18EP ZD5
XPT133 XC258 XPT092 XC186

.....5001-6475 8001-9554

ZD11 NE74T5 ZD24RT5 ZA10P
XC205 TP577 TP591 PT021

ZD14RP ZD16RP
XPT018 PT061

2001-3554
8001-9554

ZD17RAP
PT079

ZD22RBP
XPT045

ZD24RDP
PT081

8001-9554

573
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YWS ZADI

VARIOUS MOTORCYCLE & SCOOTER

VARIOUS MOTORCYCLE & SCOOTER

i
INTERESTED IN 
MOTORCYCLE 
PODS & INSERTS?

Browse the 
full range on 
pages 419–421.


